Individual Best Times (Masters)

Grenville Cole - (1197546) - Academy Swim Team Burnham - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

58.31
58.56
59.03
59.45
1:08.28

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:08.28
58.31
59.03
58.56
59.45

Copyright 2024

88
87
84
83
54

54
88
84
87
83

Round

Round

Swim
Date

20/08/17
26/05/16
25/09/16
05/03/16
05/03/22

Swim
Date

05/03/22
20/08/17
25/09/16
26/05/16
05/03/16

Meet

FINA World Masters Championships
European Masters Championships
ASASW Regional Masters Meet
Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters 2022

Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters 2022
FINA World Masters Championships
ASASW Regional Masters Meet
European Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

Venue

Budapest
London
Millfield
Swansea

Swansea

Venue

Swansea
Budapest
Millfield
London

Swansea

Licence

MAS698
MAS615
MAS633
MAS589
MAS943

Licence

MAS943
MAS698
MAS633
MAS615
MAS589
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