## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

## Grenville Cole - (1197546) - Academy Swim Team Burnham - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
58.31	88		20/08/17	FINA World Masters Championships	Budapest	MAS698	0
58.56	87	Н	26/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
59.03	84	Н	25/09/16	ASASW Regional Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS633	0
59.45	83	F	05/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0
1:08.28	54	F	05/03/22	Swim Wales Open Masters 2022	Swansea	MAS943	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:08.28	54	F	05/03/22	Swim Wales Open Masters 2022	Swansea	MAS943	0
58.31	88		20/08/17	FINA World Masters Championships	Budapest	MAS698	0
59.03	84	Н	25/09/16	ASASW Regional Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS633	0
58.56	87	Н	26/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
59.45	83	F	05/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0